


































































































I l l u s t ra to r
Pos t i c s














	top
	vol2_0
	vol2_1
	vol2_2
	1
	furu1
	furu2
	furu3
	2
	3
	yoshioka
	4
	5
	furuichi_wakana_yoshioka
	6
	7
	furuichi_kyokuron_yoshioka
	8
	9
	ogasawara
	01_Resort_ok
	02_Robot_ok
	03_Flying_Carpet_ok
	04_Airpen_ok

	10
	11
	Furuichi01
	Furuichi02
	12
	13
	aihara
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07

	14
	15
	postics
	Share_Nature_Titre
	Share_Nature_Sweet_Potate
	Share_Nature_Grape
	Share_Nature_Broccoli
	Share_Nature_Banana
	Share_Nature_Orange

	16
	profile1
	profile2
	profile3
	profile4
	vol2_3
	vol2_4

